
entrees & light meals

BETWEEN BREAD

STEAK SANDWICH (GFO)
Wagyu rump steak with barbequed
onions, seeded mustard aioli, beetroot
tapenade, swiss cheese & rocket on
grilled sourdough.

PORK BELLY BURGER (GFO)
Cabbage slaw, American cheese &
smoky BBQ sauce

THE GENERAL BURGER (GFO)
Handmade wagyu beef patty with
ketchup, cheese, tomato, lettuce,
pickles & balsamic onion mayo.

Extra Patty

HOUSE-MADE FALAFEL BURGER (VE)
Chickpea, carrot & zucchini patty,
lemon aioli, rocket and tomato.

Vegan Option

EL TROPPO BURGER
Chicken schnitzel, slaw, caramelised
pineapple, cheese & spicy mayo.

27

26

25

6

22

6

24

see menu board for daily specials
VE - Vegetarian      GF - gluten free

VG - Vegan      GFO - gluten free option

CRISPY SOURDOUGH GARLIC BREAD
Make it Cheesy

BEETROOT CURED SALMON
House pickles, crostini & fennel

PUMPKIN ARANCINI
With rich Napolitana sauce & parmesan
cheese.

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (GF)
Tossed in apple & rum infused BBQ sauce
with crispy shallots.

HOT WINGS (GF)
Tossed in hot sauce with blue cheese mayo
& celery sticks.

CALAMARI FRITTI
Calamari pieces dusted in salt & pepper
seasoning with smoked paprika aioli,
rocket & lemon.

TACOS
Crispy iceberg lettuce with guacamole &
tangy tomato salsa

Fish
Chicken

12
  2

22

20

19

19

20

17
15 CREAMY MASH

FRESH STEAMED GREENS
HOUSE PICKLES
GARDEN SALAD
BOWL OF CHIPS
CHICKEN SALT WEDGES
Sour cream & sweet chili sauce

10
10
  8
10
10
12

SIDES

All served with chips

kid's meals
FOR CHILDREN 12 & UNDER

SAUSAGE & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS
FISH & CHIPS

15
15
15
15



mains

VE - Vegetarian      GF - gluten free

VG - Vegan      GFO - Gluten Free option

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered market fish, house pickle,
tartar sauce, lemon, chips & salad.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
250gm panko crumbed chicken breast,
served with chips & choice of slaw or
garden salad.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
250gm panko crumbed chicken breast
with shaved leg ham, Napolitana sauce &
three cheese gratin. Served with chips &
choice of slaw or garden salad.

300GM RANGER VALLEY WAGYU RUMP
M.B.S. +5 (GFO)
Chargrilled & served with chips & garden
salad or mash & veg with choice of sauce.

200GM RIVERINE SIRLOIN MBS +2 (GFO)
Chargrilled & served with chips & garden
salad or mash & veg with choice of sauce.

CHARGRILLED SALMON FILLET (GFO)
Chimmi churri butter & salad/chips or
mash/veg.

CALAMARI
Served with chips, salad & paprika aioli.

POKE BOWL
Pickled ginger, edamame, lettuce,
cucumber, radish, carrot, seaweed,
cabbage, keupie mayo & sesame
dressing.

With katsu Chicken
With salmon (GF)

PORK BELLY SALAD (GFO)
Wombok, cucumber, bean shoots, crispy,
hokkien noodle, fresh pear & chilli soy
dressing

27.5

26.5

29.5

44

34

36

35

28
32

30

see menu board for daily specials

NACHOS (GF)
Beef & Red kidney bean mix, sour cream,
guacamole, tomato salsa, jalapenos &
three cheese gratin.

CHARGRILLED PORK CUMBERLAND
SAUSAGES (GFO)
Creamy mashed potato, mushy peas,
onion jam & gravy.

CAESAR SALAD (GFO)
Crispy Cos lettuce, bacon, seasoned
croutons, anchovies, soft boiled egg &
creamy Caesar dressing.

Add cold poached chicken

28.5

27

24

6

Desserts

WHITE CHOCOLATE PARFAIT (GFO)
With honeycomb, chocolate soil &
raspberry coulis

STICKY DATE & MACADAMIA PUDDING
With rum caramel & vanilla ice cream.

KID'S ICE CREAM
2 scoops of vanilla with choice of
topping.

15

15

5

SAUCES
PEPPER SAUCE
MUSHROOM SAUCE
PLAIN GRAVY
CHIMMI CHURRI BUTTER

3
3
3
3


