

1834 BISTRO

ENTREES & LIGHT MEALS

CRISPY SOURDOUGH GARLIC BREAD	12
• Make it Cheesy	2
BEETROOT CURED SALMON	22
House pickles, crostini & fennel	
PUMPKIN ARANCINI	20
With rich Napolitana sauce & parmesan cheese.	
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS (GF)	19
Tossed in apple & rum infused BBQ sauce with crispy shallots.	
HOT WINGS (GF)	19
Tossed in hot sauce with blue cheese mayo & celery sticks.	
CALAMARI FRITTI	20
Calamari pieces dusted in salt & pepper seasoning with smoked paprika aioli, rocket & lemon.	
TACOS	
Crispy iceberg lettuce with guacamole & tangy tomato salsa	
• Fish	17
• Chicken	15

SEE MENU BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS



BETWEEN BREAD

All served with chips

STEAK SANDWICH (GFO)	27
Wagyu rump steak with barbequed onions, seeded mustard aioli, beetroot tapenade, swiss cheese & rocket on grilled sourdough.	
PORK BELLY BURGER (GFO)	26
Cabbage slaw, American cheese & smoky BBQ sauce	
THE GENERAL BURGER (GFO)	25
Handmade wagyu beef patty with ketchup, cheese, tomato, lettuce, pickles & balsamic onion mayo.	
• Extra Patty	6
HOUSE-MADE FALAFEL BURGER (VE)	22
Chickpea, carrot & zucchini patty, lemon aioli, rocket and tomato.	
• Vegan Option	6
EL TROPPO BURGER	24
Chicken schnitzel, slaw, caramelised pineapple, cheese & spicy mayo.	

KID'S MEALS

FOR CHILDREN 12 & UNDER

SAUSAGE & CHIPS	15
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS	15
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS	15
FISH & CHIPS	15

SIDES

CREAMY MASH	10
FRESH STEAMED GREENS	10
HOUSE PICKLES	8
GARDEN SALAD	10
BOWL OF CHIPS	10
CHICKEN SALT WEDGES	12

Sour cream & sweet chili sauce

VE - VEGETARIAN GF - GLUTEN FREE

VG - VEGAN GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS	27.5
Beer battered market fish, house pickle, tartar sauce, lemon, chips & salad.	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	26.5
250gm panko crumbed chicken breast, served with chips & choice of slaw or garden salad.	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	29.5
250gm panko crumbed chicken breast with shaved leg ham, Napolitana sauce & three cheese gratin. Served with chips & choice of slaw or garden salad.	
300GM RANGER VALLEY WAGYU RUMP M.B.S. +5 (GFO)	44
Chargrilled & served with chips & garden salad or mash & veg with choice of sauce.	
200GM RIVERINE SIRLOIN MBS +2 (GFO)	34
Chargrilled & served with chips & garden salad or mash & veg with choice of sauce.	
CHARGRILLED SALMON FILLET (GFO)	36
Chimmi churri butter & salad/chips or mash/veg.	
CALAMARI	35
Served with chips, salad & paprika aioli.	
POKE BOWL	
Pickled ginger, edamame, lettuce, cucumber, radish, carrot, seaweed, cabbage, keupie mayo & sesame dressing.	
• With katsu Chicken	28
• With salmon (GF)	32
PORK BELLY SALAD (GFO)	30
Wombok, cucumber, bean shoots, crispy, hokkien noodle, fresh pear & chilli soy dressing	

SEE MENU BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS



BISTRO 1834

NACHOS (GF)	28.5
Beef & Red kidney bean mix, sour cream, guacamole, tomato salsa, jalapenos & three cheese gratin.	
CHARGRILLED PORK CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES (GFO)	27
Creamy mashed potato, mushy peas, onion jam & gravy.	

CAESAR SALAD (GFO)	24
Crispy Cos lettuce, bacon, seasoned croutons, anchovies, soft boiled egg & creamy Caesar dressing.	
• Add cold poached chicken	6
SAUCES	
PEPPER SAUCE	3
MUSHROOM SAUCE	3
PLAIN GRAVY	3
CHIMMI CHURRI BUTTER	3

DESSERTS	
WHITE CHOCOLATE PARFAIT (GFO)	15
With honeycomb, chocolate soil & raspberry coulis	
STICKY DATE & MACADAMIA PUDDING	15
With rum caramel & vanilla ice cream.	
KID'S ICE CREAM	5
2 scoops of vanilla with choice of topping.	

VE - VEGETARIAN GF - GLUTEN FREE
VG - VEGAN GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION